
 7th Markham Scouts
2015-2016 Schedule

Date Activity Who Should Attend Location

15 Sep Tue 18:30 Opening Night Entire Group, Family and Friends Mennonite Church
21 Sep Mon 19:00 Planning Meeting Scouts Wismer Public School
28 Sep Mon 19:00 Canadian Path Scouts Wismer Public School
29 Sep Tue 19:00 Group Hike Entire Group and Parents Seaton Trail (Whitevale)

05 Oct Mon 19:00 TBD Scouts Wismer Public School
06 Oct Tue 19:00 Group Popcorn Blitz Entire Group Cornell Village Public School
12 Oct Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Thanksgiving
17 Oct Sat 09:00 Apple Day Entire Group St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church

19 Oct Mon 19:00 Hike Scouts Around Wismer Public School
26 Oct Mon 19:00 Tent Setup Practice Scouts Wismer Public School

02 Nov Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Investiture
03 Nov Tue 19:00 Investiture Entire Group and Family St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
07 Nov Sat 10:15 Remembrance Day Parade Entire Group Markham District Veterans Assoc.

09 Nov Mon 19:00 STEM Project Scouts Wismer Public School
13 Nov Fri 08:00 Group Fall Camp Entire Group Blue Springs

16 Nov Mon 19:00 No meeting  because of Group Fall Camp
23 Nov Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School
28 Nov Sat 10:30 Santa Claus Parade Entire Group Markham Village Community Centre

30 Nov Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Santa Claus Parade

07 Dec Mon 19:00 Planning Meeting Scouts Wismer Public School
14 Dec Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas Party
15 Dec Tue 19:00 Christmas Party - Pot Luck Entire Group and Family Mennonite Church
21 Dec Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas break
28 Dec Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas break

04 Jan Mon 19:00 Mandatory Meeting for Parents Parents Only Wismer Public School
11 Jan Mon 19:00 Scouts & Vents Linking Meeting (Go Karts) Scouts & Venturer Scouts Hwy 401 Go Kart
18 Jan Mon 19:00 Group Winter Camp Preparation Scouts Wismer Public School
25 Jan Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School

01 Feb Mon 19:00 Outing, visit or event Scouts TBD
08 Feb Mon 19:00 Opening Night Scouts TBD
15 Feb Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Family Day
20 Feb Sat 00:00 Electronic and Bottle Drive Beavers, Cubs, Scouts, Venturer Mennonite Church

22 Feb Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School
26 Feb Fri 19:30 Group Winter Camp Entire Group Willowgrove, 11737 McCowan, Stouffville

29 Feb Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Winter Camp

07 Mar Mon 19:00 Planning Meeting Scouts Wismer Public School
14 Mar Mon 19:00 No meeting because of March Break
21 Mar Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School
28 Mar Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Easter Monday

04 Apr Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Group Advancement
05 Apr Tue 19:00 Group Advancement Entire Group and Family St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
11 Apr Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School
18 Apr Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School
24 Apr Sun 08:45 10,000 Trees for the Rouge Entire Group TBD
25 Apr Mon 19:00 No meeting because of 10,000 Trees for Rouge

02 May Mon 19:00 Outing, visit or event Scouts TBD
09 May Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School
16 May Mon 19:00 Scouts Wismer Public School
23 May Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Victoria Day
30 May Mon 19:00 Airport Tour Scouts & Venturer Scouts Toronto Pearson International Airport

04 Jun Sat 12:00 Year-End Banquet Entire Group and Family Mennonite Church
06 Jun Mon 19:00 Planning Meeting Scouts Wismer Public School

June / July / August 2016 (Summer)

March 2016 (Spring)

April 2016 (Spring)

May 2016 (Spring)

September 2015 (Fall)

October 2015 (Fall)

November 2015 (Fall)

December 2015 (Winter)

January 2016 (Winter)

February 2016 (Winter)

Last Updated: 2016-02-06


